
T S
1 387,500
2 303,000
3 250,000
4 249,000
5 216,500
6 197,000
7 181,500
8 175,500
9 175,500

10 167,000
11 162,000
12 147,000
13 137,500
14 134,000
15 119,000
16 118,500
17 112,500
18 109,500
19 106,000
20 105,500
21 98,000
22 97,500
23 93,000
24 90,500
25 84,000
26 81,500
27 75,500
28 74,000
29 65,500
30 62,000
31 60,000
32 57,500
33 49,500
34 45,000
35 37,500
36 30,500
37 30,500
38 19,000

2018/2019 WSOP Circuit – Coconut Creek
Event #2: $400 NLHE
End of Day 1B Report (By Chip Count)

Entries: 315   Remaining Players (at EOD): 38
Buyin: $400   Prizepool: -n/a-

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count
Kenneth Begnoche
Carlos Rodriguez
James Salmon
Lucas Pribyl
Jeremy Sussman
Shamica Lamar
Zachary Mullennix
Paul Balzano
Miguel Caprile
Robert Gianquitti
Robert Kessler
Simon Philip
Elliot Zaydman
Joshua Duff
Corey Brysman
Trent Smith
Eric Penner
Luis Rossi
Gary Breslauer
Ben Yossi
Eduardo Cecchin
Jose Reyes
Steven Carswell
Jorge Soto
Jason Abolsky
Jason Eskridge
Joseph Teixeira
James Sullivan
Abbey Daniels
David Maslowski
Dennis Brinn
Michael Azzaro
Brandon Miller
Eric Snyder
Marisa Steller
Stanley Williams
Troy Marchese
Julio Ruiz
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